EVENT TIMETABLE

MotorSport Vision Racing Championships

Brands Hatch GP
Saturday 19 - Sunday 20 May 2018

SATURDAY - Gates open at 08:00

09:00
10:10
10:40
11:20
11:50
12:15
12:40
13:10
13:40
13:55
14:35
15:50
16:25
17:00
17:30
18:00

LMP3 Cup Championship

F3 Cup Championship

GT Cup Championship

Radical Challenge Championship
Toyo Tires Racing Saloons

LMP3 Cup Championship

F3 Cup Championship

GT Cup Championship

Toyo Tires Racing Saloons
Lunch

LMP3 Cup Championship
Radical Challenge Championship
GT Cup Championship

Lotus Cup UK & Elise Trophy
Toyo Tires Racing Saloons

GT Cup Championship

SUNDAY - Gates open at 08:00

10:00
10:25
10:50
11:20
11:40
12:25
12:55
13:25
13:40
14:15
15:30
16:25
17:25
17:55

Toyo Tires Production BMW Championship
GT Cup Championship

Radical Challenge Championship

LMP3 Cup Championship

Lotus Cup UK & Elise Trophy

F3 Cup Championship

GT Cup Championship

Toyo Tires Production BMW Championship
Lunch

LMP3 Cup Championship

Radical Challenge Championship

GT Cup Championship

Toyo Tires Production BMW Championship
Lotus Cup UK & Elise Trophy

www.brandshatch.co.uk

Practice
Quialifying
Practice
Quialifying
Qualifying
Quialifying
Race 1
Quialifying
Race 2

Race 3
Race 4
Race 5
Quialifying
Race 6
Race7

Quialifying
Warm up
Race 8
Qualifying
Race 9
Race 10
Quialifying
Race 11

Race 12
Race 13
Race 14
Race 15
Race 16

BrandsHatch v

01:00
00:20
00:30
00:20
00:15
00:10
00:20
00:20
00:15
00:35
01:00
00:20
00:25
00:20
00:15
00:25

00:15
00:10
00:20
00:10
00:30
00:20
00:20
00:15
00:30
01:00
00:40
00:50
00:15
00:30

Timetable is provisional and subject to change



