



## **MotorSport Vision Racing Championships**

Brands Hatch GP

Saturday 19 - Sunday 20 May 2018

SATURDAY - Gates open at 08:00

09:00	LMP3 Cup Championship	Practice	01:00
10:10	F3 Cup Championship	Qualifying	00:20
10:40	GT Cup Championship	Practice	00:30
11:20	Radical Challenge Championship	Qualifying	00:20
11:50	Toyo Tires Racing Saloons	Qualifying	00:15
12:15	LMP3 Cup Championship	Qualifying	00:10
12:40	F3 Cup Championship	Race 1	00:20
13:10	GT Cup Championship	Qualifying	00:20
13:40	Toyo Tires Racing Saloons	Race 2	00:15
13:55	Lunch		00:35
14:35	LMP3 Cup Championship	Race 3	01:00
15:50	Radical Challenge Championship	Race 4	00:20
16:25	GT Cup Championship	Race 5	00:25
17:00	Lotus Cup UK & Elise Trophy	Qualifying	00:20
17:30	Toyo Tires Racing Saloons	Race 6	00:15
18:00	GT Cup Championship	Race 7	00:25
SUNDA	<b>Y</b> - Gates open at 08:00		
		Qualifying	00.15
10:00	Toyo Tires Production BMW Championship	Qualifying Warm up	00:15
10:00 10:25	Toyo Tires Production BMW Championship GT Cup Championship	Warm up	00:10
10:00 10:25 <b>10:50</b>	Toyo Tires Production BMW Championship GT Cup Championship <b>Radical Challenge Championship</b>	Warm up Race 8	00:10 <b>00:20</b>
10:00 10:25 <b>10:50</b> 11:20	Toyo Tires Production BMW Championship GT Cup Championship <b>Radical Challenge Championship</b> LMP3 Cup Championship	Warm up <b>Race 8</b> Qualifying	00:10 <b>00:20</b> 00:10
10:00 10:25 <b>10:50</b> 11:20 <b>11:40</b>	Toyo Tires Production BMW Championship GT Cup Championship <b>Radical Challenge Championship</b> LMP3 Cup Championship <b>Lotus Cup UK &amp; Elise Trophy</b>	Warm up Race 8 Qualifying Race 9	00:10 <b>00:20</b> 00:10 <b>00:30</b>
10:00 10:25 <b>10:50</b> 11:20 <b>11:40</b> <b>12:25</b>	Toyo Tires Production BMW Championship GT Cup Championship <b>Radical Challenge Championship</b> LMP3 Cup Championship <b>Lotus Cup UK &amp; Elise Trophy</b> <b>F3 Cup Championship</b>	Warm up Race 8 Qualifying Race 9 Race 10	00:10 <b>00:20</b> 00:10 <b>00:30</b> <b>00:20</b>
10:00 10:25 <b>10:50</b> 11:20 <b>11:40</b> <b>12:25</b> 12:55	Toyo Tires Production BMW Championship GT Cup Championship <b>Radical Challenge Championship</b> LMP3 Cup Championship <b>Lotus Cup UK &amp; Elise Trophy</b> <b>F3 Cup Championship</b> GT Cup Championship	Warm up Race 8 Qualifying Race 9 Race 10 Qualifying	00:10 <b>00:20</b> 00:10 <b>00:30</b> <b>00:20</b> 00:20
10:00 10:25 <b>10:50</b> 11:20 <b>11:40</b> <b>12:25</b> 12:55 <b>13:25</b>	Toyo Tires Production BMW Championship GT Cup Championship <b>Radical Challenge Championship</b> LMP3 Cup Championship <b>Lotus Cup UK &amp; Elise Trophy</b> <b>F3 Cup Championship</b> GT Cup Championship <b>Toyo Tires Production BMW Championship</b>	Warm up Race 8 Qualifying Race 9 Race 10	00:10 00:20 00:10 00:30 00:20 00:20 00:15
10:00 10:25 <b>10:50</b> 11:20 <b>11:40</b> <b>12:25</b> 12:55 <b>13:25</b> 13:40	Toyo Tires Production BMW Championship GT Cup Championship <b>Radical Challenge Championship</b> LMP3 Cup Championship <b>Lotus Cup UK &amp; Elise Trophy</b> <b>F3 Cup Championship</b> GT Cup Championship <b>Toyo Tires Production BMW Championship</b> <i>Lunch</i>	Warm up Race 8 Qualifying Race 9 Race 10 Qualifying Race 11	00:10 00:20 00:10 00:30 00:20 00:20 00:15 00:30
10:00 10:25 <b>10:50</b> 11:20 <b>11:40</b> <b>12:25</b> <b>13:25</b> <b>13:25</b> 13:40 <b>14:15</b>	Toyo Tires Production BMW Championship GT Cup Championship Radical Challenge Championship LMP3 Cup Championship Lotus Cup UK & Elise Trophy F3 Cup Championship GT Cup Championship Toyo Tires Production BMW Championship Lunch LMP3 Cup Championship	Warm up Race 8 Qualifying Race 9 Race 10 Qualifying Race 11 Race 12	00:10 00:20 00:10 00:30 00:20 00:15 00:30 01:00
10:00 10:25 <b>10:50</b> 11:20 <b>11:40</b> <b>12:25</b> 12:55 <b>13:25</b> 13:40 <b>14:15</b> <b>15:30</b>	Toyo Tires Production BMW Championship GT Cup Championship Radical Challenge Championship LMP3 Cup Championship Lotus Cup UK & Elise Trophy F3 Cup Championship GT Cup Championship Toyo Tires Production BMW Championship Lunch LMP3 Cup Championship Radical Challenge Championship	Warm up Race 8 Qualifying Race 9 Race 10 Qualifying Race 11 Race 12 Race 13	00:10 00:20 00:10 00:30 00:20 00:15 00:30 01:00 00:40
10:00 10:25 <b>10:50</b> 11:20 <b>11:40</b> <b>12:25</b> 12:55 <b>13:25</b> 13:40 <b>14:15</b>	Toyo Tires Production BMW Championship GT Cup Championship Radical Challenge Championship LMP3 Cup Championship Lotus Cup UK & Elise Trophy F3 Cup Championship GT Cup Championship Toyo Tires Production BMW Championship Lunch LMP3 Cup Championship	Warm up Race 8 Qualifying Race 9 Race 10 Qualifying Race 11 Race 12	00:10 00:20 00:10 00:30 00:20 00:15 00:30 01:00

17:55 Lotus Cup UK & Elise Trophy

Race 16

00:30